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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 10/15/2018 4:30 pm MS Wrestling Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Wrestling

Room
Tue 10/16/2018 4:30 pm MS Wrestling Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Wrestling

Room
Mon 10/22/2018 4:30 pm MS Wrestling Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Wrestling

Room
Tue 10/23/2018 4:30 pm MS Wrestling Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Wrestling

Room
Thu 11/01/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling @ Cleveland Middle School Cleveland Middle School
Thu 11/08/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling @ McCallie McCallie Middle School
Sat 11/10/2018 9:00 am MS Charger Clash Wrestling Tournament Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Mon 11/12/2018 4:30 pm MS JV Wrestling @ McCallie McCallie Middle School
Tue 11/13/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling vs Dalton Middle School Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Thu 11/15/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling vs Boyd Buchanan/Baylor Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Sat 11/17/2018 9:00 am MS Wrestling @ Ocoee MS (Ocoee Invitational
Tournament)

Ocoee Middle School

Tue 11/27/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling vs Ocoee/Walker Valley @ Walker
Valley HS

Walker Valley High School

Sat 12/01/2018 8:00 am MS Wrestling @ Baylor (Baylor Round Robin
Tournament)

The Baylor School

Tue 12/04/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling @ Lake Forrest Lake Forest Middle School
Fri 12/07/2018 5:00 pm MS Wrestling - JV Conference Championship

Tournament
Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
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Sat 12/08/2018 8:00 am MS Varsity Wrestling @ Lake Forrest - Varsity

Conference Championship Tournament
Lake Forest Middle School


